GRADUATION LIST DECEMBER 2023

CERTIFICATE IN ANIMAL HEALTH AND PRODUCTION

KIPTUM KIPTOO EDWIN
LANGAT K. STANLEY
KIBET BETHWEL
KETER JEPKOSGEI
RWENGO IRINE
RISPER AWINJA
ISAACK KIPTOO
ONYANGO BONRFAS OMONDI
SYLVIA ASINYEN
. SANKALE TOTONA
. KIMURGOR EZRA LAMAI
. OMUKHUMA T.KEVIN
. MAIYO FAITH JEPKOSGEI
. VINCENT CHEROGONY CHESUWECH
. KINYANJUI SAMUEL WARUI
. SHANGAI KIPTOO EZEKIEL
. CHERUIYOT CALEPH
. KIPTOO ISHMAIAH
. KIBET ERICK KURGAT
. ROTICH JOHN LOMWAI
. DORCAS CHEMUTAI
. APEREE E.KROP
. FLORENCE CHEROTICH
. CLARE KWAMBOKA MISATI
. JULIANA TITIKA
. DELVIS KIPROTICH TERER
. PYEKO ABRAHAM
. ZEPHANIA KIPYEGON LANGAT
. AMOS KIPNGENO KORIR
. ELVIS TINKOI KASALE
. BETHWEL K. LAGAT
. MAXWEL KIPRONO KIPROP
. NELLY JEPKEMBOI
. CHEROGONY KIBET ALFRED
. BIWOTT JELAGAT SHEILA
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36. FRANKLINE KIPLIMO
37. KONGA KOMEN HILLARY
38.

DIPLOMA IN ANIMAL HEALTH AND PRODUCTION

KIPKOECH CLEOPHAS
SIMOTWO KIPKIRUI STEPHEN
METTO KIBITOK SAMSON
KIMUTAI JEPKORIR
CHEPSIROR BARNO SILAS
NGIROO LOSIROKOU ELIAS
BENARD KIMUTAI LELGO
KOECH EVANS
KIPTOO NELSON

. KIBET FELIX ROTICH

. KOECH K MICHAEL

. KIBET JOB

. CHERUIYOT SHAPHAN

. YATICH WILFRED TIROK

. BARMINGA NELSON

. EDITH CHELANGAT

. ROBIN KIBET

. KOECH MAUREEN JEBIWOTT

. MUREI ISAIAH KIPKEMEI

. CHEROTICH DAISY

. MICHAEL SALATON MOMPOSHI

. KIPNGENO NIMROD BETT

. CHERONO NAOMI
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CERTIFICATE IN ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT

MARITHA CHERONO
JEREMIAH MWENDWA
KIPAPEI CAROLINE
EMMANUEL KIPLANGAT
NJOROGE EVANS
KIPROTICH ARON NGETICH
KOSGEI JEPCHIRCHIR SHEILA
FESTUS KIPNGETICH KEMBOI
DORCAS CHEPTOO LEKOROCH

. JEPTOO VIVIAN

. JEMUTAI ANASTACIA

. COLLINS KIPKEMOI

. KEMBOI TITUS KIPROP

. STACY K. CHESEREK

. ARON CHERUIYOT KIRUI

. TIROP HARON KIPCHUMBA

. COLLINS KIBET

. ETEM JORAM LOPEYOK

. SHARON CHEMUTAI

. KIPKEMOI VICTOR

. CHESEREK KIMUTAI KELVIN

. GLORIA CHEBET

. KORIR LEVY KIPKOECH

. MASIBO ELISHA

. KIPCHUMBA DANCAN

. CLYNE KIPKOECH

. KOGEI JEBET RUTH

. VINCENT KIPKIRUI CHERUIYOT

. SHANRON CHELANGAT

. STELLA JERUTO

. KIPRUTO COLLINS

. KOECH ABIGAEL JEPTOO

. KOSGEI KIPLETING MATHEW

. KIPRUTO VICTOR

. KEMBOI KIPRUTO STANLEY
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

MAIYO KIPLIMO NEHEMIAH
GILBERT KIPKURUI KOECH
KOMEN JEPTOO FRANCISCA
KIPROP DENIS

BOR SAMSON KIMUTAI
LIMO CHARITY JEROTICH
LETING JACKLINE CHEPKURUI
CHEPSIROR K. COLLINS
BIWOTT ALLAN

KEMBOI JEROTICH MERCY
ANTON AMONDI DARLINE
RUTH CHELANGAT

KIBET JOSHUA

KIMUTAI THEOPHILUS
EVANS KIPNGENO

EMMANUEL KIMELI KIPCHUMBA

PTESHO CHENANGAT LYNN
KOECH KIPCHIRCHIR BRIAN

NAHASHON KIPKOSGEI BIWOTT

KIPKOECH KIPROTICH FRED

NKAIWATEI NTALAMIA KENNEDY

KOECH KIPRUTO BRIAN
SENDEA DORCAS LOTIRIAM
HARON KIPTOO

JEPKOSGEI EDAH

NELLY JEMATOR ROTICH
CHERONO FAITH

MERCY CHEPKEMOI MAGUT
EVANS KIPNGETICH BETT
POROPCHO SOLOMON
ALFRED KIPLIMO

KIPKOGEI VICTOR

MARITIM KIPRUTO ELLY
TERGECH WINNY CHEPKOECH
BETWEL KIPRONO KIRUI
GEOFFREY KIPNGENO
MERCY CHELANGAT
BOGONKO JOSHUA MOKAYA



74. MERY CHEBET BII

75. COSMAS KIPKOECH

76. OKUMA JOSPHAT

77. JEPNGETICH ABIGAEL

78. SAAYA MOSES MUNYURU
79. JEPTEBKENY NANCY

80. KIPKOGEI EDWIN KOSGEI

81. BRIAN KIPKEMBOI

82. KOECH JEPCHIRCHIR VIVIAN
83. LEMISO AURELIA JEPCHIRCHIR
84. PETER LERINA LETOLUO

85. KOSGEI,JEPKEMEI DIANA

86. FAITH,JEPKIRUI

87. LANGAT, DOMINIC KIPKEMOI
88. DENNIS,CHERUIYOTRONO
89. KIPLAGAT, IAN RONO

90. LIMO,KIBET LABAN

91. BII,KIPNGENO DOMINIC

92. KARIUKI, W. ESTHER

93. KIMUTA,IKIBET

94. MERCY,CHEBET

95. CHEROTICH, CAREN

96. KESI, PATRICK NGOWA

97. NGETICH, DESMOND

98. KIBET, ISMAEL NGENO

99. KIPLAGAT,JEPKOGEI FAITH
100. EZEKIEL, KIPROTICH

101. CHEROTICH, CLARE

102. EMMANUEL,KIPLAGAT CHERUIYOT
103. NDINYO, M. LUKA

104. KIPLAGA,T CAREN JEROP
105. JERONO,LOICE

106. CHEROP, MARION

107. GILBERT,KIPKOECH

108. CHERUIYOT,KIPKOECHEDMON
109. RONO,KIBET ARON

110. WELDON,KIPKIRUIYEGON
111. YEGON, VICTOR



112. CHEBURET,NGENGIO DOMINIC
113. VICTOR,KIPYEGONBETT

114. CHOTI, DEBORAH NYAKERARIO
115. KELVIN, KIMUTAIKEMEI

116. AWARO, CALVIN OMONDI

117.  KIRUI, KIPKORIRJEREMIA

118. MOSES KIPLIMO

DIPLOMA IN ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT

KIPCHUMBA VINCENT KIPROTICH
NICHOLAS KIPNGETICH BII
KOSGEI JUNE JEMUTAI
KIPNGOK JERUTO EMMY
KIPKORIR OWEN

KAPTUM BONIFACE AMDANY
KIBET EDWIN KEMBOI

FAITH CHEROTICH

. KIPKOECH KEMBOI ARON

10. KIBIWOTT C GLADYS

11. EMOIT BRIAN IDEWA

12. SANG KIPKEMOI VICTOR

W e NOUL R WN R

CERTIFICATE IN DAIRY MANAGEMENT

1. KIMURGOR ERICK

CERTIFICATE IN HEALTH RECORDS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

KIPKEMBOI PAULO
SHARON CHEPNGETICH
EVA CHELANGAT

KIPRUTO KIPKOGEI NATHAN
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PENDING (Missing marks)

CERTIFICATE IN ANIMAL HEALTH AND PRODUCTION

TERER DENIS
KIBET COLLINS RONOH
MONICA CHEROTICH KIMEI
CHELELE LOTUW SOLOMON
CHEPKEMEI JANET
KIBOSS ALEX KIMUTAI
OPOL OMONDI DANIEL
KAMAINA SHADRACK
AMOS KIPNGENO KORIR

. GILBERT RONO

. JENIFFER CHEPKORIR

. OPELI ABISAKI MERCYLINE

. REAGAN ODUOR

. PAUL KIPROTICH AYEBA
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CERTIFICATE IN ANIMAL PRODUTION AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT

NELSON KIPCHUMBA KIPRUTO
BENJAMEN KIPRUTO ROTICH
JEPLETING VALARIE
KSANG ABEDNEGO
BENARD KIBET
CHEPKEMOI SHEILA
PERESIAN FAITH
KANGOGO K. DANCAN
KIPLAGAT FELIX
. KIBET EDWIN
. NICHOLAS KIMUTAI KIRUI
. MAIMUNAH HASHIM MOGOMBI
. KIRONG KIPCHIRCHIR ASBEL
. KIPKURUI CYRUS
. ELLY KIPKEMBOI
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16. MERCY CHEPKURUI MUTAI
17. CHEBET VALENTINE

18. GATHONI EPHY ROBERT

19. KIPCHUMBA DANCAN

20. BRIAN KIPNGENO LANGAT
21. DANIEL KIPCHUMBA

22. KIPROTICH LAMECK

23. KIPROTICH JOSEPH

24. KEVIN KIPKOGEI

25. LIMO EMMANUEL KIPROTICH
26. BIWOTT ALLAN

27. INZOLI VICTOR

28. WANYONYI RUTH NEKESA
29. JOTHAM KIPKEMBOI

30. VICTOR KIPRONO KOECH

31. KIPLAGAT ZABLON KIPLIMO
32. WAMBONGO PHILEMON WATAKA
33. KEMBOI K SOLOMON

34.

DIPLOMA IN ANIMAL HEALTH AND PRODUCTION

FRANCIS OYUCHO OTIENO
ATALIA CHEMUTAI
WAFULA OLIVER
SHATIKHA VICTOR WEBUYE
YEGON WELDON
NOBERT KIPNGENO BIEGON
JANET KORIR
NASIEKU KILUSU CAROLYNE
KIPLANGAT MITEI GEOFRY
. KIPLAGAT EVANS KIPKORIR
. CHEPKWONY EDWARD
. CHEMOIWO KOSGEI MARKSON
. BUSIENEI CHLOE CHEPKOSGEI
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